lu
br
ic
at
io
n
sy
st

10
The cover is supplied complete with screws, vent plug, gasket
and lifting eyebolts. The tank order code also includes the
complete cover.
Level Sensors and Presser Disc must be ordered separately.
The release module is necessary in systems equipped with
progressive metering devices or in double-line systems.
Cover
Complete Tank
Tank and Cover
Safety Module
Part No. Kg
A72.079506 27
A72.079507 41
Part No.
A70.093820
Part No. Kg
A72.079514 27
A72.079514 41
A72.079516 180
ComponentsHYDRA
REV07062021
11
1